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EK31516: ECONOMETRICS 3: MICROECONOMETRICS

TIME SCHEDULE

Time: January 12 – February 11, 2016
Place: University of Helsinki, Economicum building (Arkadiankatu 7)
Lecturer: Tuomas Pekkarinen (VATT Institute for Economic Research)
Exercises: NN ()

LECTURES AND EXERCISES:

Jan 12 Tue 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Jan 14 Thu 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4 changed

Jan 19 Tue 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Jan 21 Thu  10–12 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4 changed
Jan 21 Thu  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4 changed

Jan 26 Tue 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Jan 28 Thu  10–12 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4 changed
Jan 28 Thu  14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4 changed

Feb 2 Tue 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Feb 4 Thu  10–12 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Feb 4 Thu  14–16 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4

Feb 9 Tue 14–16 lectures Economicum, seminar room 3-4
Feb 11 Thu  14–16 exercises Economicum, seminar room 3-4

FINAL EXAM:

Feb 29 Mon  10–14 Economicum, seminar room 1

RETAKE EXAM:

Apr 15 Fri 10-14 Economicum, seminar room 1


